IB] = Player with home advantage and choice of venue for the match

To be played by 18th May

g

g
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-J-

=
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§E

-

=
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g

Karl Huahes
Phil L\étham
Alan Heard
Jeff T\ﬁacker
Bobby Ho
Dave \érubb
Adam Thompson
Pete I%Iarrow
Barry Whitmore
John Mansell
Pete Graves
Gordon \éallowav
Malcolm Collins
Jeff S\gckett
Craia Vale
Steve BYarkshire
Graham Adams
GarvavIer
James Shipman
Peter I\\;Ieanev
Brian Keates
John vaans
Lloyd Johnson
Mark J\cl)hnson
Dave Jones
Neil ¥Vhite
Neil Smith
Adrian Marchant
Keith Wriaht
Tim T\ﬁacker
Steve Llovd

\"
Graham Thorpe

211

4/3

BYE

5/4

2/1

39th
BYE

5/4

3/2

5/4

BYE

211

2/1

6/5

19th

19th

To be played by 10th July

Karl Hughes
\%
Alan Heard

Bobby Ho
\%

Adam Thompson

John Mansell
\%

Gordon Galloway

Malcolm Collins
\%

Craig Vale

Graham Adams
\%

Peter Meaney

John Evans
\%

Mark Johnson

Neil White
\%
Neil Smith

Tim Thacker
\%

Graham Thorpe

6/5

41?2

19th

1un

2un

5/3

2un

1uo

Quarter final

To be played by 3rd August

Alan Heard

Adam Thompson

Gordon Galloway

Malcolm Colins

Peter Meaney

Mark Johnson

Neil White

Graham Thorpe

To be played by 30th August

2n
1up

19th

3/2

Barton under Needwood Golf Society - Matchplay Knockout Competition 2012

Alan Heard

Malcolm Collins

Mark Johnson

Neil White

2up

To be played by 28th September

Alan Heard i

Mark Johnson



